CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP 2022 (Rd. 2)

Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club (Black)

Division 1

Pos  Name

1 John Jack

2 Paul Moodie

3 Andrew Fraser

4 Calum MacLean

5 Chris Gaittens

6 Stuart Patience

7 Rory MacLeman

8 Michael Thorburn

9 Andrew Brown

10 Steve Ellis

11 Bruce Main

12 R Allan L Cameron
13 Douglas Wilkinson
14 Neil Edwards

15 James Duncan

16 Kevin Fowler

17 Campbell Thompson
18 John Ballantyne

19 Lewis Reid

20 Brian Hunter

21 Mark Crawford

22 Kenny Gaittens

23 Euan James Donaldson
24 James Fraser

25 Ewan Donaldson
26 Bryan Hastie

27 William MacKay
28 George G Paterson
29 Richard Carey

30 Jamie Kilpatrick (F)

(18/06/2022)

Competition Result

Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club

Gross Hcp
82 8
90 14
83 7
88 11
78 0
92 14
89 11
84 6
81 1
91 11
87 7
80 -2
93 1M
86 4
93 10
86 3
93 9
91 7
81 -3
93 8
93 8
94 8
90 4
87 1
96 9
104 17
102 15

87 0
101 12
121 31

Nett
74
76
76
77
78
78
78
78
80
80
80
82
82
82
83
83
84
84
84
85
85
86
86
86
87
87
87
87
89
90

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club (Black)

Division 1

Pos  Name

31 Calum Mclver
32 Morty Ross

33 Connor Shewan
34 Les Murray

35 Hugh Fraser

36 Colin J Harrison
37 Grant Fraser

38 David Douglas
39 David Gardiner
40 George Knapp
41 Alastair Nisbet
42 Ryan Patterson
43 Andrew Salter
44 Bruce A MacKay
45 Johnston C Bellshaw

Gross

109
100
108
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR

16
20
15
11

23
10

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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